(<3 LOGLIFT

Model:F 96 S 3045001
Hydraulic tubings at base 2 / JIC / PVG 32

3045001 - Hydraulic tubings at base 2 / JIC / PVG 32

Page 1 of 3 13.04.2022



LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
3045001 - Hydraulic tubings at base 2/ JIC / PVG 32

Pos Part No Description EN Description DE Quantity
1 304737 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
2 304738 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
3 304739 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
4 304740 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
5 304741 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
6 304742 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
7 304743 Pipe assy Rohr komplett 1
8 304150 Filter console Filterhalter 1
9 304145 Console Konsole 1
10 94246155 Fastener Klemme 1
1 94246154 Fastener Klemme 1
12 38730053 Swivel joint G 3/4" Drehgelenk G 3/4" 2
13 38730054 Swivel joint R 1/2" Drehgelenk R 1/2" 2
14 3627764 Bulkhead fitting Durchgangsnippel 2
15 3627756 Bulkhead fitting Durchgangsnippel 2
16 38710719 Coupling housing Kupplungsgehause 2
17 0831428 Locking nut Gegenmutter 2
18 9816623 Locking nut Gegenmutter 2
19 82371827 Seal ring Dichtungsring 4
20 82371821 Seal ring Dichtungsring 4
22 38710271 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 1
23 38710365 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 2
24 38100645 Plug Stopfen 1
25 94236893 Housing Gehause 1
26 3624587 Spool Spindel 1
27 82371105 Wiper ring Abstreifring 1
28 82367352 O-ring 35,2x3,0 0O-Ring 35,2x3,0 3
29 38710320 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 1
30 38710315 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 1
31 38750103 Angle nipple Winkelnippel 1
32 94381998 Connecting nipple Verbindungsnippel 1
33 38710255 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehéuse 1
34 38710257 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 2
36 38710260 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 10
37 94241902 Priority valve Prioritatventil 1
38 38450001 Pressure gauge adapter Manometernippel 1
39 82371013 Seal ring Dichtungsring 2
40 38750025 Double reducing nipple Doppelreduziernippel 2
41 38710316 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 2
42 38710263 Male stud Hauptverbindungsgehause 9
43 38750029 Extention coupling housing Kupplungsgehause 2
44 215060 Hose JIC 1/4" 0°/90° L=300 Schlauch JIC 1/4" 0°/90° L=300 1
45 38622705 Hose JIC 3/4" 0°/90° L=400 Schlauch JIC 3/4" 0°/90° L=400 1
46 215012 Hose JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=1350 Schlauch JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=1350 2
47 38620343 Hose JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=1700 Schlauch JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=1700 2
48 215031 Hose JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=1700 Schlauch JIC 1/2" 0°/90° L=1700 2
49 69900914 Fastening Halter 2
50 82400530 Clip Schlauchklemme 2
51 94252771 Fastening Halter 2
52 41263590 Hexagon screw M 8 x 20 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 8 x 20 8.8 5
53 54200083 Spring washer B 8 Federring B 8 5
54 4412650680 He. agon-screw Mi12x2088 Sechskantschraube M 12 x 2088 3
55 46023312 Self-locking hexagon nut M 12 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 12 8 2




*

9 LOGLIFT
56 41264080 Hexagon screw M 10 x 20 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 20 8.8 6
57 54200103 Spring washer B 10 Federring B 10 3
58 40264220 Hexagon screw M 10 x 70 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 70 8.8 2
59 40265220 Hexagon screw M 12 x 80 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 12 x 80 8.8 2
60 46023310 Self-locking hexagon nut M 10 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 10 8 2
61 54020011 Washer M 10 Scheibe M 10 3
62 54200123 Spring washer B 12 Federring B 12 3
63 54060309 Washer M 8 Scheibe M 8 4
92 38730058 Seal assortment, swivel G 3/4" Dichtungssatz, Drehgelenk G 3/4" 0
93 38730057 Seal assortment, swivel G 1/2" Dichtungssatz, Drehgelenk G 1/2" 0

304.500.1 Hydraulic tubings at base 5 No 82051-, 96051- Leitungen am Grundgestell 5 No 82051-, 96051- 0
Kit 210031 Swivel joint assy Drehgelenk komplett
19 82371827 Seal ring Dichtungsring 1
24 38100645 Plug Stopfen 1
25 94236893 Housing Gehause 1
26 3624587 Spool Spindel 1
27 82371105 Wiper ring Abstreifring 1
28 82367352 O-ring 35,2x3,0 O-Ring 35,2x3,0 3
13.04.2022 Page 3 of 3



